Bus

Bus 117 B 117 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen — Flims Dorf, Fischeisch Wen- Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen — Flims Dorf, Fischeisch Wen-
dep. dep.
6 stops Monday 08:21
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:21
Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Wednesday 08:21
Flims Dorf, Dorfbrunnen

Thursday 08:21
Flims Dorf, Cangina

Friday 08:21
Flims Dorf, Val Tgiern
Flims Dorf, Fischeisch Saturday 08:21
Flims Dorf, Fischeisch Wendep. Sunday 08:21

Route info

Direction: Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 8 min

o

Maps

B 7—B117 Bush


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction
Himmelried, Schulhaus — Himmelried, Waldeck

9 stops

Open route schedule

Himmelried, Schulhaus

Himmelried, Dorf

Himmelried, Waldeck

Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Himmelried, Kastelhhe

Himmelried, Kastel

Himmelried, Schindelboden

Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Himmelried, Waldeck

Route schedule

Himmelried, Schulhaus — Himmelried, Waldeck

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Himmelried, Schulhaus
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

11:47-16:15

11:47-16:15

11:47

11:47-16:15

11:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction Route schedule

Nunningen, Post — Grellingen, Bahnhof Nunningen, Post — Grellingen, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 06:00-17:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:00-17:00
Nunningen, Post

Wednesday 06:00-17:00
Nunningen, See

Thursday 06:00-17:00
Nunningen, Engi

Friday 06:00-17:00
Nunningen, Engimuhle
Nunningen, Roderis Saturday 07:00-17:00
Himmelried, vorderer Igraben Sunday 07:00-17:00
Himmelried, Waldeck

Route info
Himmelried, Schulhaus Direction: Nunningen, Post

Stops: 13

Himmelried, Dorf

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min
Himmelried, Waldeck
Grellingen, Seefeld

Grellingen, Neutal

Grellingen, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen — Flims Dorf, Fischeisch Wen-
dep.

6 stops

Open route schedule

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Flims Dorf, Dorfbrunnen

Flims Dorf, Cangina

Flims Dorf, Val Tgiern

Flims Dorf, Fischeisch

Flims Dorf, Fischeisch Wendep.

Route schedule

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen — Flims Dorf, Fischeisch Wen-
dep.

Monday 08:51-17:00
Tuesday 08:51-17:00
Wednesday 08:51-17:00
Thursday 08:51-17:00
Friday 08:51-17:00
Saturday 08:51-17:00
Sunday 08:51-17:00
Route info

Direction: Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 7 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction
Himmelried, Waldeck — Himmelried, \Waldeck

7 stops

Open route schedule

Himmelried, Waldeck

Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Himmelried, Kastelhdhe

Himmelried, Kastel

Himmelried, Schindelboden

Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Himmelried, Waldeck

Route schedule

Himmelried, Waldeck — Himmelried, \Waldeck

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Himmelried, Waldeck
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

05:58-12:45

05:58-12:45

05:58-12:45

05:58-12:45

05:58-12:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction Route schedule

Himmelried, Waldeck — Himmelried, Dorf Himmelried, Waldeck — Himmelried, Dorf
9 stops Monday 07:17-13:05
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:17-13:05
Himmelried, Waldeck

Wednesday 07:17-07:35
Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Thursday 07:17-13:05
Himmelried, Kastelhthe

Friday 07:17-07:35
Himmelried, Kastel
Himmelried, Schindelboden Saturday B
Himmelried, Steffenplatz Sunday -
Himmelried, Waldeck

Route info
Himmelried, Schulhaus Direction: Himmelried, Waldeck

Stops: 9

Himmelried, Dorf
Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction
Himmelried, Schulhaus — Himmelried, Steffenplatz

8 stops

Open route schedule

Himmelried, Schulhaus

Himmelried, Dorf

Himmelried, Waldeck

Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Himmelried, Kastelhhe

Himmelried, Kastel

Himmelried, Schindelboden

Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Route schedule
Himmelried, Schulhaus — Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Himmelried, Schulhaus
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

15:15

15:15

15:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction
Himmelried, Waldeck — Himmelried, Steffenplatz

6 stops

Open route schedule

Himmelried, Waldeck

Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Himmelried, Kastelhdhe

Himmelried, Kastel

Himmelried, Schindelboden

Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Route schedule
Himmelried, Waldeck — Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Monday 12:03-12:05
Tuesday 12:03-12:05
Wednesday 12:03-12:05
Thursday 12:03-12:05
Friday 12:03-12:05
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Himmelried, Waldeck
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction Route schedule

Nunningen, Post — Grellingen, Bahnhof Nunningen, Post — Grellingen, Bahnhof
13 stops Monday 05:30-11:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:30-11:52
Nunningen, Post

Wednesday 05:30-11:52
Nunningen, See

Thursday 05:30-11:52
Nunningen, Engi

Friday 05:30-11:52
Nunningen, Engimuhle
Nunningen, Roderis Saturday B
Himmelried, vorderer Igraben Sunday -
Himmelried, Waldeck

Route info
Himmelried, Schulhaus Direction: Nunningen, Post

Stops: 13

Himmelried, Dorf

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min
Himmelried, Waldeck
Grellingen, Seefeld

Grellingen, Neutal

Grellingen, Bahnhof


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

Direction Route schedule

Himmelried, Waldeck — Himmelried, \Waldeck Himmelried, Waldeck — Himmelried, \Waldeck
7 stops Monday 06:25-18:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:25-18:40
Himmelried, Waldeck

Wednesday 06:25-18:40
Himmelried, Steffenplatz

Thursday 06:25-18:40
Himmelried, Kastelhéhe

Friday 06:25-18:40
Himmelried, Kastel
Himmelried, Schindelboden Saturday B
Himmelried, Steffenplatz Sunday -
Himmelried, Waldeck

Route info

Direction: Himmelried, Waldeck
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 12 min

117 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Laufen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-117-3630089076-2528091284

